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Waterfalls
Add lighted

accents to your
pool project!!

A variety of colors

o Light shows: fade from one color
to the next, strobe and a timer feature
to automatically shut off in choices of
5 minutes, 15 minutes or 30 minutes

o Adjust brightness Each waterfall has a
(see instructions for full list of features) side door to access the

LED strip and wiring

« One remote and controller(sold separately)
for serviceability.

can control a combination of up to 20 feet
of waterfalls

CMP has an exclusive
“sawtooth lip” which gives
slight turbulance, helping to
pick up the light in the water.

These waterfalls are available
in 12,187 24", 36" & 48”
lengths with a 6” lip.

®
Patent Pending CUSTOM MOLDED PRODUCTS
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12 volts

1.5” spigot plumbing
1 GPM per inch

6” lip (cannot be cut)

100 ft of 12V cord included

Watefall has white face with a
clear lip

Rock trap is included
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Side of Waterfall

Back of Waterfall
1.5” Spigot Port

PLEASE NOTE! ONLY USE FILTERED WATER - Not doing so will result in a plugged up waterfall.

Size

12”
18”
247
36”
48”

Part # White
25677-130-000
25677-180-000
25677-230-000
25677-330-000
25677-430-000

Gray
25677-131-000
25677-181-000
25677-231-000
25677-331-000
25677-431-000

Black
25677-134-000
25677-184-000
25677-234-000
25677-334-000
25677-434-000

Dark Gray
25677-137-000
25677-187-000
25677-237-000
25677-337-000
25677-437-000

Tan
25677-139-000
25677-189-000
25677-239-000
25677-339-000
25677-439-000

(Controller for remote must be within 90 feet of remote
to operate, depending upon the install environment &
surroundings- Keep in mind when planning electrical run)

A CMP remote and controller must be purchased to operate Brilliant Wonders Waterfalls.

Controller
25650-100-100
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Remote Only
25650-100-000

Power Supply
25650-100-200
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