BRILIANT WONDERS Waterfalls Add lighted accents to your

- A variety of colors
- Light shows: fade from one color to the next, strobe and a timer feature to automatically shut off in choices of 5 minutes, 15 minutes or 30 minutes
- Adjust brightness (see instructions for full list of features)
- One remote and controller(sold separately) can control a combination of up to 20 feet of waterfalls



Each waterfall has a side door to access the LED strip and wiring for serviceability.

pool project!!

CMP has an exclusive "sawtooth lip" which gives slight turbulance, helping to pick up the light in the water.



These waterfalls are available in 12", 18", 24", 36" & 48" lengths with a 6" lip.

Patent Pending



CUSTOM MOLDED PRODUCTS

12 volts 1.5" spigot plumbing 1 GPM per inch 6" lip (cannot be cut) 100 ft of 12V cord included Watefall has white face with a clear lip Rock trap is included Side of Waterfall Back of Waterfall

PLEASE NOTE! ONLY USE FILTERED WATER - Not doing so will result in a plugged up waterfall.

Size	Part # White	Gray	Black	Dark Gray	Tan
12"	25677-130-000	25677-131-000	25677-134-000	25677-137-000	25677-139-000
18"	25677-180-000	25677-181-000	25677-184-000	25677-187-000	25677-189-000
24"	25677-230-000	25677-231-000	25677-234-000	25677-237-000	25677-239-000
36"	25677-330-000	25677-331-000	25677-334-000	25677-337-000	25677-339-000
48"	25677-430-000	25677-431-000	25677-434-000	25677-437-000	25677-439-000

A CMP remote and controller must be purchased to operate Brilliant Wonders Waterfalls.

AS OF 2-8-13

Controller 25650-100-100

(Controller for remote must be within 90 feet of remote to operate, depending upon the install environment & surroundings- Keep in mind when planning electrical run)



Remote Only 25650-100-000



Power Supply 25650-100-200

1.5" Spigot Port





